
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;
Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197703100000
21640

03/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CURREN
BARBARA
FAYE

18 885 Bk:M Pg:689 Other:SEE
INST

197804170000
45840

04/17/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
DANIEL T

24 797 Bk:M Pg:306 Other:SEE
INST

197804230000
48260

04/23/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
LARRY &
DONNA

24 762 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:N Pg:34

197806220000
79150

06/22/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLACKMON
TRUCKING
ETAL

25 776 Other:SEE
INST

197806220000
79390

06/22/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLACKMON,
JAMES DBA
ETAL

25 776 Other:SEE
INST

197805120000
57900

05/12/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

25 191 Other:SEE
INST

197808210001
10200

08/21/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SWATEK,
WILLIAM E. &
LANA

26 830 Other:SEE
INST

197808220001
11290

08/22/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CROWE,
OLIVER E.

26 847 Other:SEE
INST

197808240001
12790

08/24/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JERRELL

26 896 Other:SEE
INST

197808240001
12820

08/24/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JERRELL
ETAL

26 896 Other:SEE
INST

199205050000
72871

05/05/1992
05:03:29 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS
INC

199205050000
72861

05/05/1992
05:03:28 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO

199206040001
02981

06/04/1992
03:50:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
MARTHA J

199206040001
02991

06/04/1992
03:50:20 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
WILLIAM A

199206050001
03201

06/05/1992
08:58:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GRAY,
CHARLES J

199206010000
98451

06/01/1992
04:01:51 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMAS,
PEGGY
SHIRLEY

199206010000
98441

06/01/1992
04:01:50 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMAS,
PEGGY
SHIRLEY

199207010001
28081

07/01/1992
01:08:24 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

POLO DENTAL
LABORATORI
ES



199207070001
31901

07/07/1992
09:02:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS

199207070001
33181

07/07/1992
04:44:12 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199207070001
33171

07/07/1992
04:44:11 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199207070001
33201

07/07/1992
04:44:13 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207070001
33191

07/07/1992
04:44:12 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KONTOS,
PETE V

199207070001
33221

07/07/1992
04:48:40 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207070001
33211

07/07/1992
04:44:13 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207140001
39451

07/14/1992
01:11:13 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARLISLE,
THOMAS O SR

199207150001
40241

07/15/1992
09:01:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHAW,
RICHARD S

199207220001
47341

07/22/1992
10:14:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JERRY
WILLIAMS INC

199207220001
47351

07/22/1992
10:14:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JERRY
WILLIAMS INC

199207240001
49901

07/24/1992
12:46:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN


