Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197703100000 21640	03/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CURREN BARBARA FAYE	18	885			Bk:M Pg:689	Other:SEE INST
197804170000 45840	04/17/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER DANIEL T	24	797			Bk:M Pg:306	Other:SEE INST
197804230000 48260	04/23/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LARRY & DONNA	24	762			Bk Type:JUDG Bk:N Pg:34	
197806220000 79150	06/22/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLACKMON TRUCKING ETAL	25	776				Other:SEE INST
197806220000 79390	06/22/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLACKMON, JAMES DBA ETAL	25	776				Other:SEE INST
197805120000 57900	05/12/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	25	191				Other:SEE INST
197808210001 10200	08/21/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SWATEK, WILLIAM E. & LANA	26	830				Other:SEE INST
197808220001 11290	08/22/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CROWE, OLIVER E.	26	847				Other:SEE INST
197808240001 12790	08/24/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE JERRELL	26	896				Other:SEE INST
197808240001 12820	08/24/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JERRELL ETAL	26	896				Other:SEE INST
199205050000 72871	05/05/1992 05:03:29 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS INC						
199205050000 72861	05/05/1992 05:03:28 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO						
199206040001 02981	06/04/1992 03:50:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, MARTHA J						
199206040001 02991	06/04/1992 03:50:20 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, WILLIAM A						
199206050001 03201	06/05/1992 08:58:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GRAY, CHARLES J						
199206010000 98451	06/01/1992 04:01:51 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMAS, PEGGY SHIRLEY						
199206010000 98441	06/01/1992 04:01:50 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMAS, PEGGY SHIRLEY						
199207010001 28081	07/01/1992 01:08:24 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	POLO DENTAL LABORATORI ES						

199207070001 31901	07/07/1992 09:02:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS			
199207070001 33181	07/07/1992 04:44:12 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH			
199207070001 33171	07/07/1992 04:44:11 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH			
199207070001 33201	07/07/1992 04:44:13 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E			
199207070001 33191	07/07/1992 04:44:12 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KONTOS, PETE V			
199207070001 33221	07/07/1992 04:48:40 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E			
199207070001 33211	07/07/1992 04:44:13 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E			
199207140001 39451	07/14/1992 01:11:13 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARLISLE, THOMAS O SR			
199207150001 40241	07/15/1992 09:01:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHAW, RICHARD S			
199207220001 47341	07/22/1992 10:14:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JERRY WILLIAMS INC			
199207220001 47351	07/22/1992 10:14:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JERRY WILLIAMS INC			
199207240001 49901	07/24/1992 12:46:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN				